

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 17947/2019

Gvk Emergency Management And Research Institute (Gvk Emri)
-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan
-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Sunit Dutta present in person.
For Respondent(s)	:	None present

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE GANESH RAM MEENA

Order

21/03/2023

List this case again after two weeks after publishing the name of Dr. V.B. Sharma, AAG in the cause list.

(GANESH RAM MEENA),J